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HARTA STRATEGICA DE ZGOMOT - TG. MURES

RO 075 MURES 100.000
Lzsn, sursa: Trafic feroviar
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LEGENDA:

30...35dB
35...40dB
40...45dB
45...50dB
Ok2868
55...60dB
60...65d8
6a.../0dB
20....75dB
75...80dB
>= 80dB

Sursa:

Trafic feroviar

Lzsn
H=4m
Versiune: 2.0

Scara;

1:10.000

Data:
25112013
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